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Hex 25 Rapsodia Mix_
22x25 Hexagonal
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PACKING

Size

units/box

m2/box

kg/box

boxes/pallet

m?/pallet

kg/pallet

22x25 Hexagonal

25

1.04

24

48

49.92

1166
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